1° DE BACHILLERATO

HORA

8:30 -

9:30

9:30 - ENGLI§H QuUIZ

10:30 (INGLES 1Y 2)

10:30 -

11:00

11:00 -

11:30

11:30 - TALLER DE

1230 ES'[AMPACION
| (PLASTICA 1Y 2)

1230 - TALLER DE

13:30 ES'[AMPACION
: (PLASTICA 1Y 2)

13:30- TALLER DE

14:30

ESTAMPACION

TALLER DE ESTAMPACION (PLASTICA 1Y 2)

PARTIDO DE BALONCESTO

Llevar los juguetes
recogidos a casa de la
Paca. (alumnos de
religion)




